
 
 

DETAILS OF BUILDING PLAN 

 
Note:- The land/built-up area must be mentioned in square metres only.

Total Land Area mentioned in the building 
plan (in sq m) 

5943 

Details of Approving Authority of Building Plan with address (Corporation/ Municipality/ Panchayat)

 

Name of Approving Authority with address 
EXECUTIVE 
ENGINEER P.W.D. 
JABALPUR 

Taluka/ Mandal JABALPUR 

State 
MADHYA 
PRADESH 

Pin Code 482002 

Building Plan Attachment  
BREAK-UP OF BUILT UP AREA MENTIONED IN THE BUILDING PLAN FOR THE TEACHER EDUCATION PROGRAMME/S

Room No Room Size(in sq m)

6 30.32

5 58.65

4 58.65

7 59.34

1 59.09

3 22.74

2 58.91

Multipurpose Hall (in sq m) 214.56 

ICT Resource Centre (in sq m) 64.10 

Art & Craft Resource Centre (in sq m) 30.32 

Health and Physical Education Resource 
Centre (in sq m) 

148.20 

Staff Room (in sq m) 56.10 

Girl's Common Room (in sq m) 14.62 

Canteen (in sq m) 62.02 

Parking Space (in sq m) 238.07 

Store Room 2 (in sq m) 11.31 

Add any additional infrastructural details(If any) 

Name 

VISITOR ROOM 

I.Q.A.C. ROOM 

EXAMINATION CELL 

PSYCHOLOGY LAB 

Other information required 

Other Remaining Built Up Area viz gallery, 
staircase, ramp etc. (in sq m) 

1163.42 

Whether the Total Built-Up Area mentioned 
is as per approved building plan 

 

Yes 

Whether Building Safety Certificate as per 
National/State Disaster Management 
Authority acquired or not 

 

No 

Whether safeguard against fire hazard has 
been provided in all parts of the building. 

Yes 

Fire Safety 

Fire Safety Certificate 
Issuing Authority 

NAGAR PALIKA 
NIGAM JABALPUR 

Fire Safety 
Certificate No. 

Facilities provided for Ramp and Lift Lift 

Electricity Connection Meter No. 3848058 

Whether the institution's campus, building, 
furniture etc is barrier free. 

Yes 

Print 

up area must be mentioned in square metres only. 

Total Built Up Area mentioned in the building plan (in sq m) 

Details of Approving Authority of Building Plan with address (Corporation/ Municipality/ Panchayat) 

ENGINEER P.W.D. 
 

Village 

Town/ City 

District 

Date of Approval 

UP OF BUILT UP AREA MENTIONED IN THE BUILDING PLAN FOR THE TEACHER EDUCATION PROGRAMME/S

Room Size(in sq m) 

30.32 

58.65 

58.65 

59.34 

59.09 

22.74 

58.91 

Library-Cum-Reading Room (in sq m) 

Curriculum Laboratory (in sq m) 

Teaching Learning Resource Centre for Arts & work experience (in sq m)

Principal's Office (in sq m) 

Administrative Office (in sq m) 

Seminar Room (in sq m) 

Seperate Toilet Facility (in sq m) for Boys and Girls 

Store Room 1 (in sq m) 

Multi Purpose Play Field (in sq m) 

Size(in Sq. Mts.) 

16 

21 

34 

59 

Total Built-Up Area on the basis of above details (in sq m) 

Whether the building of the institution has been constructed as per National Building Code and the 
same is fully safe and structurally sound having load bearing capacity as per the Code/ Standards, to 
run the teacher training course. 

A.SAI.DA/2019/Q Fire Safety Certificate Date 

Whether Electricity and safe drinking Water Facility has been provided by the institution.

Water Connection Meter No. 

Whether the institution's campus, building, facility etc is disabled friendly.

2660 

 

JABALPUR

JABALPUR

JABALPUR

18/12/2015 

UP OF BUILT UP AREA MENTIONED IN THE BUILDING PLAN FOR THE TEACHER EDUCATION PROGRAMME/S 

95.43 

73.06 

Learning Resource Centre for Arts & work experience (in sq m) 37.54 

23.92 

27.74 

122.24 

19.43 

18.29 

910.45 

2660 

as per National Building Code and the 
same is fully safe and structurally sound having load bearing capacity as per the Code/ Standards, to 

 

Yes 

23/12/2019 

Whether Electricity and safe drinking Water Facility has been provided by the institution. Yes 
 

Whether the institution's campus, building, facility etc is disabled friendly. Yes 



DETAILS OF BUILDING COMPLETION 

 
Note:- The land/built-up area must be mentioned in square metres only.

Whether completion of building is as per approved 
building plan or not 

Yes 

Address of the Institution mentioned in Building Completion Certificate

Plot 
Survey Khata Gata Khasra No. 

1/5,5/6 BLOCK NO. 84
BHAWANI PRASAD TIWARI

Village/ Town/ City JABALPUR 

State MADHYA PRADESH District 

Date of Inspection by the Engineer 13/02/2019 

Total Land Area mentioned in the Building 
Completion Certificate (in sq m) 

5943 

Building Completion Certificate Issuing Authority 

Name of Authority P.W.D. 

Address CIVIC CENTER MARHA TAL

State MADHYA PRADESH District 

Building Completion Certificate Attachment  
Break-Up of Built-Up Area mentioned in the Building Plan for the Teacher Education Programme/s

Room No Room Size(in sq m)

3 22.74

6 30.32

2 58.91

1 59.09

7 59.34

5 58.65

4 58.65

Multipurpose Hall (in sq m) 214.56 

ICT Resource Centre (in sq m) 64.10 

Art & Craft Resource Centre (in sq m) 30.32 

Health and Physical Education Resource Centre (in 
sq m) 

148.20 

Staff Room (in sq m) 56.10 

Girl's Common Room (in sq m) 14.62 

Canteen (in sq m) 62.02 

Parking Space (in sq m) 238.07 

Store Room 2 (in sq m) 11.31 

Add any additional infrastructural details(If any) 

Name 

I.Q.A.C. ROOM 

VISITOR ROOM 

EXAMINATION CELL 

PSYCHOLOGY LAB 

Other information required 

Other Remaining Built Up Area viz gallery, 
staircase, ramp etc. (in sq m) 

1163.42 

Floor Wise Built-Up Area (in sq m) 

Floor(s)

Ground Floor 

First Floor 

Second Floor 

Third Floor 

Fourth Floor 

Fifth Floor 

Total Built-Up Area (in sq m) 

up area must be mentioned in square metres only. 

Address of the Institution mentioned in Building Completion Certificate 

BLOCK NO. 84-85 PT. 
BHAWANI PRASAD TIWARI 

Taluka/ Mandal 

 Street/ Road 

JABALPUR Pin Code 

Date of Construction 

Total BuiltUp Area mentioned in the Building 
Completion Certificate (in sq m) 

Date of Issue 

CIVIC CENTER MARHA TAL Taluka/ Mandal 

JABALPUR Pin Code 

Up Area mentioned in the Building Plan for the Teacher Education Programme/s 

Room Size(in sq m) 

22.74 

30.32 

58.91 

59.09 

59.34 

58.65 

58.65 

Library-Cum-Reading Room (in sq m) 

Curriculum Laboratory (in sq m) 

Teaching Learning Resource Centre for Arts & work 
experience (in sq m) 

Principal's Office (in sq m) 

Administrative Office (in sq m) 

Seminar Room (in sq m) 

Seperate Toilet Facility (in sq m) for Boys and Girls

Store Room 1 (in sq m) 

Multi Purpose Play Field (in sq m) 

Size(in Sq. Mts.) 

21 

16 

34 

59 

Total Built-Up Area on the basis of above details (in 
sq m) 

Floor(s) 

250 

105 

2305 

0 

0 

0 

2660 

JABALPUR 

WARD NO. 34 CIVIC 
CENTRE, MARHATAL 

482002 

18/12/2015 

Total BuiltUp Area mentioned in the Building 
2660 

14/02/2019 

JABALPUR 

482002 

95.43 

73.06 

Teaching Learning Resource Centre for Arts & work 
37.54 

23.92 

27.74 

122.24 

Toilet Facility (in sq m) for Boys and Girls 19.43 

18.29 

910.45 

Up Area on the basis of above details (in 
2660 

Constructed 



 


