DETAILS OF BUILDING PLAN

Total Land Area mentioned in the building	5943 Total Built Up Area mentioned in the building plan (in sq m)		1:	2660			
plan (in sq m)	Plan with address (Corporation/ Municipality/ Panchayat)						
Details of Approving Authority of Buildin	g Plan with ad	dress (Corporation/ Municipality/ Panchayat)				
Name of Approving Authority with address	EXECUTIVE ENGINEER P.W.D		Village				
Taluka/ Mandal	JABALPUR JABALPUR		Town/ City				
	MADHYA		•				
State	PRADESH		District				
Pin Code	482002		Date of Approval				
Building Plan Attachment	2						
BREAK-UP OF BUILT UP AREA MENT	TIONED IN TH	IE BU	LDING PLAN FOR THE TEACHER EDUCATION PROGRAMME/S				
		In.					
Room No		Room Size(in sq m)					
5		30.32 58.65					
4							
7		58.65 59.34					
1		59.09					
3		22.74					
2		58.91					
Multipurpose Hall (in sq m)	214.56		Library-Cum-Reading Room (in sq m)		95.43		
ICT Resource Centre (in sq m)	64.10		Curriculum Laboratory (in sq m)				
Art & Craft Resource Centre (in sq m)	30.32		Teaching Learning Resource Centre for Arts & work experience (in sq m)				
Health and Physical Education Resource Centre (in sq m)	148.20		Principal's Office (in sq m)				
Staff Room (in sq m)	56.10		Administrative Office (in sq m)				
Girl's Common Room (in sq m)	14.62		Seminar Room (in sq m)				
Canteen (in sq m)	62.02		Seperate Toilet Facility (in sq m) for Boys and Girls				
Parking Space (in sq m)	238.07		Store Room 1 (in sq m)				
Store Room 2 (in sq m)			Multi Purpose Play Field (in sq m)				
Add any additional infrastructural details	(If any)						
NY			[C'(', C, M ₁ ,)				
Name VICITOR ROOM			Size(in Sq. Mts.)				
VISITOR ROOM I.Q.A.C. ROOM			16 21				
EXAMINATION CELL			34				
PSYCHOLOGY LAB			59				
Other information required			07				
Other Remaining Built Up Area viz gallery, staircase, ramp etc. (in sq m)	1163.42		Total Built-Up Area on the basis of above details (in sq m)		2660		
Whether the Total Built-Up Area mentioned is as per approved building plan	Yes		Whether the building of the institution has been constructed as per National Building Code and the same is fully safe and structurally sound having load bearing capacity as per the Code/ Standards, to run the teacher training course.				
Whether Building Safety Certificate as per National/State Disaster Management Authority acquired or not	No						
Whether safeguard against fire hazard has been provided in all parts of the building.	Yes						
Fire Safety							
Fire Safety Certificate NAGAR PALIKA	Fire Safety			I			
Issuing Authority NIGAM JABALPUR).	A.SAI.DA/2019/Q Fire Safety Certificate Date	:	23/12/2019		
Facilities provided for Ramp and Lift	Lift		Whether Electricity and safe drinking Water Facility has been provided by the institution.		Yes		
Electricity Connection Meter No.	3848058		Water Connection Meter No.				
Whether the institution's campus, building, furniture etc is barrier free.	Yes		Whether the institution's campus, building, facility etc is disabled friendly.				
			I.				

DETAILS OF BUILDING COMPLETION

Note:- The land/built-up area must be mentio	ned in squa	are metres only.					
Whether completion of building is as per approviously plan or not	red Yes						
address of the Institution mentioned in Build	ing Comple	etion Certificate					
O O O O ® Plot Survey Khata Gata Khasra No.		BLOCK NO. 84-85 PT. ANI PRASAD TIWARI	Taluka/ Mandal	JABALPUR			
Village/ Town/ City	JABALI	PUR	Street/ Road		WARD NO. 34 CIVIC CENTRE, MARHATAL		
State MADHYA PRADESH	District		JABALPUR Pin Code		482002		
Date of Inspection by the Engineer	13/02/20)19	Date of Construction	of Construction			
Ortal Land Area mentioned in the Building Completion Certificate (in sq m)	5943		Total BuiltUp Area mentioned in the Building Completion Certificate (in sq m)		2660		
Building Completion Certificate Issuing Auth	ority						
Name of Authority	P.W.D.		Date of Issue		14/02/2019		
Address		CENTER MARHA TAL			JABALPUR		
tate MADHYA PRADESH	District	ENTER MARIIA TAL	Taluka/ Mandal JABALPUR Pin Code		482002		
Building Completion Certificate Attachment	≥ District		JABALI CK	I III Code	402002		
* *		e a m 1 101 a	D /				
Break-Up of Built-Up Area mentioned in the	Building Pl	an for the Teacher Education	on Programme/s				
Room No		Room Size(in sq m)					
		22.74					
		30.32					
		58.91					
		59.09					
		59.34					
		58.65					
		58.65					
Multipurpose Hall (in sq m)	214.56		Library-Cum-Reading Room	Library-Cum-Reading Room (in sq m)			
CT Resource Centre (in sq m)	64.10		Curriculum Laboratory (in sq m)		73.06		
art & Craft Resource Centre (in sq m)	Craft Resource Centre (in sq m) 30.32		Teaching Learning Resource Centre for Arts & w experience (in sq m)		37.54		
Health and Physical Education Resource Centre (in q m)			Principal's Office (in sq m)	Principal's Office (in sq m)			
Staff Room (in sq m)	56.10		Administrative Office (in sq m)		27.74		
Girl's Common Room (in sq m)	14.62		Seminar Room (in sq m)		122.24		
Canteen (in sq m)	62.02		`		19.43		
Parking Space (in sq m)	238.07		Store Room 1 (in sq m)		18.29		
tore Room 2 (in sq m)	11.31		Multi Purpose Play Field (in sq m)		910.45		
Add any additional infrastructural details(If	any)		1 3	1 /			
Y			Cina(in Ca. Maa)				
Name .Q.A.C. ROOM			21	Size(in Sq. Mts.)			
/ISITOR ROOM		16					
EXAMINATION CELL							
PSYCHOLOGY LAB		34 59					
Other information required			39				
			·				
Other Remaining Built Up Area viz gallery, taircase, ramp etc. (in sq m)	1163.42		Total Built-Up Area on the basis of above details (in sq m)		2660		
Floor Wise Built-Up Area (in sq m)							
	F	loor(s)		C	Constructed		
Ground Floor		250					
First Floor			105				
Second Floor		2305					
Third Floor				0			
Fourth Floor				D			
Fifth Floor			0				
11111 F1001				J			